
SL.NO Date  Amount (in INR) Name of Donor Type of Donor Donor Address  FC Purpose Receipt No.
 Type of 

Transaction 

1         07-10-2025 68,066.00             KARUNA ACTION Institutional
1 Alexandra Terrace, Alexandra Road, Aldershot, 

Hampshire, GU11 3HU,UK
Welfare of children 2238 Bank

2         13-10-2025 20,949.00             WENDY SAMEK Individual
16A, Anderson Ave, Port Noarlunga 5167, South 

Australia
Empowerment of women 2239 Bank

3         16-10-2025 13,058.00             EIRENE NOEL FUDENNA Individual
 21521 73rd, PL W Apt 16, Edmonds WA USA 98026-

7726 
Welfare of children 2240 Bank

4         10-11-2025 1,85,63,779.00    SAME SOURCE Institutional  1838 Gold Hill Road Ft. Mill, SC 29708, USA Welfare of children 2242 Bank

5         26-11-2025          1,32,097.00 NAMES NOT NUMBERS Institutional  C/O 94 Walkley Bank Road, Sheffield S6 5al UK Welfare of children 2247 Bank

6         16-12-2025              69,204.00 KARUNA ACTION Institutional
1 Alexandra Terrace, Alexandra Road, Aldershot, 

Hampshire, GU11 3HU,UK
Welfare of children 2243 Bank

7         19-12-2025              88,976.00 JASMIN DANIEL Individual
Paul-Schallueck-Str. 6, Postal Code-50939, City Cologne, 

Germany Welfare of children 2245 Bank

TOTAL 1,89,56,129.00   

THE NEW GENERATION TRUST 

DONATION RECEIVED FROM OCTOBER-2025 TO DECEMBER-2025 - Q3


